ID
11283
13317
10016
10016
6370
13521
12664
12979
12979
12264
12264
12264
10166
6367
13719
13719

Grade
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date
12/02/16
12/15/16
12/14/16
12/16/16
12/02/16
12/09/16
12/02/16
12/14/16
12/19/16
12/02/16
12/16/16
12/19/16
12/14/16
12/05/16
12/14/16
12/22/16

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Leaving Grounds
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 01/11/2017

Action

Parent Conference
Parent Contacted
0SS

Student Conference
Student Conference
0SS

Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
0SS

0SS

Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference



Derby High School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
8324 10 12/17/2016 Cell Phone Student Conference
7664 9 12/22/2016 Disruptive Behavior Office Detention
12562 9 12/7/2016 Failure to attend Detention/ISS Lunch Detention
2762 9 12/7/2016 Failure to attend Detention/ISS Lunch Detention
2629 11 12/23/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression 0SS Pending Expulsion Hearing
2298 9 12/1/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS
12518 10 12/22/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Student Conference
5213 10 12/14/2016 Misuse of Hall Pass Lunch Detention
12562 9 12/15/2016 Misuse of Hall Pass Lunch Detention
12562 9 12/15/2016 Misuse of Hall Pass Lunch Detention
13912 9 12/5/2016 Physical Altercation 0SS
2320 10 12/5/2016 Physical Altercation 0SS
2192 10 12/8/2016 Safety Violation ISS
12269 10 12/1/2016 Skipping Class ISS
9464 12 12/21/2016 Skipping Class Office Detention
2608 9 12/20/2016 Throwing Objects ISS




ID
11279
4683
5066
10112
6668
6668
2756
8302
5193
5193
4732
13774
7686
11922
11922
3858
5371
3334
7214
3378
6640
13741
13741
13741
11117
3870
3873
12925
3889
9770
3912
9813
12265

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
12/09/16
12/20/16
12/05/16
12/16/16
12/16/16
12/20/16
12/20/16
12/06/16
12/17/16
12/20/16
12/20/16
12/06/16
12/21/16
12/09/16
12/14/16
12/06/16
12/07/16
12/12/16
12/06/16
12/19/16
12/12/16
12/01/16
12/12/16
12/20/16
12/12/16
12/14/16
12/13/16
12/14/16
12/06/16
12/08/16
12/23/16
12/12/16
12/22/16

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior
Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression
Inappropriate behavior
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Theft/Stealing

Disruptive Behavior

Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Throwing objects
Insubordination/Disrespect
Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression
Obscene Language/Profanity

Physical Altercation

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior

Inappropriate behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect
Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting / Altercation/Phys Aggression
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect

Obscene Language / Profanity
Disruptive Behavior

Unauthorized use of computers
Obscene Language/Profanity
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression
Threats of Bodily harm

Current Date: 01/11/2017

Action

ISS

Office Detention
ISS

0SS

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Bus Suspension
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

0SS

ISS

0SS

Office Detention

Office Detention
Expelled

0SS

OSS

0SS

0SS

Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
0SS

Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS



ID
10262
9934
9439
6113
6113
6425
11412
11412
11412
11412
11412
11412
13716
6417
8179
13713

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date
12/02/16
12/13/16
12/12/16
12/08/16
12/12/16
12/13/16
12/01/16
12/02/16
12/02/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/13/16
12/01/16
12/13/16
12/06/16

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Gestures

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Throwing objects

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 01/11/2017

Action

(ORN

After School Detention
After School Detention
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
0SS

Community Service
Lunch Detention

ISS

Loss of privileges



