Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
11283	2	12/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
13317	0	12/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
10016	3	12/14/16	Leaving Grounds	OSS
10016	3	12/16/16	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
6370	3	12/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13521	0	12/09/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
12664	2	12/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12979	5	12/14/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
12979	5	12/19/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
12264	5	12/02/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
12264	5	12/16/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
12264	5	12/19/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
10166	5	12/14/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
6367	5	12/05/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
13719	0	12/14/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
13719	0	12/22/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
		Control of the Contro		

Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8324	10	12/17/2016	Cell Phone	Student Conference
7664	9	12/22/2016	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
12562	9	12/7/2016	Failure to attend Detention/ISS	Lunch Detention
2762	9	12/7/2016	Failure to attend Detention/ISS	Lunch Detention
2629	11	12/23/2016	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS Pending Expulsion Hearing
2298	9	12/1/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
12518	10	12/22/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
5213	10	12/14/2016	Misuse of Hall Pass	Lunch Detention
12562	9	12/15/2016	Misuse of Hall Pass	Lunch Detention
12562	9	12/15/2016	Misuse of Hall Pass	Lunch Detention
13912	9	12/5/2016	Physical Altercation	OSS
2320	10	12/5/2016	Physical Altercation	OSS
2192	10	12/8/2016	Safety Violation	ISS
12269	10	12/1/2016	Skipping Class	ISS
9464	12	12/21/2016	Skipping Class	Office Detention
2608	9	12/20/2016	Throwing Objects	ISS

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
11279	6	12/09/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
4683	6	12/20/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Office Detention
5066	6	12/05/16	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
10112	7	12/16/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
6668	8	12/16/16	Theft/Stealing	ISS
6668	8	12/20/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2756	8	12/20/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
8302	6	12/06/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
5193	6	12/17/16	Throwing objects	Bus Suspension
5193	6	12/20/16	Insubordination / Disrespect	ISS
4732	6	12/20/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Office Detention
13774	7	12/06/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
7686	6	12/21/16	Physical Altercation	OSS
11922	6	12/09/16	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11922	6	12/14/16	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
3858	7	12/06/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
5371	7	12/07/16		
3334	8	12/12/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
7214	6	12/06/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Expelled
3378	8	12/19/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
6640	7	12/12/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
13741	8	12/01/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
13741	8	12/12/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
13741	8	12/20/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
11117	6	12/12/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3870	7	12/14/16	Unauthorized use of computers	ISS
3873	7	12/13/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
12925	6	12/14/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
3889	7	12/06/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
9770	6	12/08/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3912	7	12/23/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
9813	7	12/12/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
12265	8	12/22/16	Threats of Bodily harm	OSS

Irving School Discipline Report

	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10262	3	12/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	
9934	4	12/13/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
9439	2	12/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
6113	5	12/08/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
6113	5	12/12/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
6425	5	12/13/16	Obscene Gestures	After School Detention
11412	0	12/01/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Behavior Intervention
11412	0	12/02/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Behavior Intervention
11412	0	12/02/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Behavior Intervention
11412	0	12/13/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Behavior Intervention
11412	0	12/13/16	Throwing objects	Behavior Intervention
11412	0	12/13/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
13716	4	12/13/16	Inappropriate behavior	Community Service
6417	5	12/01/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention
8179	5	12/13/16	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
13713	0	12/06/16	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges